30th June 2021

Super Audits PO Box 3376 RUNDLE MALL SA 5000

Dear Sirs,

The Deborah Bailey Super Fund—Trustee's Valuation of Property

We (Deborah Bailey and Robert Woodgate) advise you, Super Audits, as trustees of the **The Deborah Bailey Super Fund**, we confirm the following valuation.

Description of Property:	U/2A, 66 Great Eastern Highway
	Rivervale WA 6103
Valuation Date	30 th June 2021
Valuation:	\$247,525.00

- considered all relevant factors likely to affect the value of the property,
- undertaken the valuation in good faith,
- used a rational and reasoned process approach, and
- kept appropriate records supporting the valuation and are available for verification, if required.

Signed:	Lee Bailis	Signed:	Mandgel
Name:	Deborah Bailey	Name:	Robert Woodgate
	Director/Trustee		Diffector/Trustee
Date:	24- JUNE-2022	_ Date:	24/6/22

30th June 2021

Super Audits PO Box 3376 RUNDLE MALL SA 5000

Dear Sirs,

The Deborah Bailey Super Fund—Trustee's Valuation of Property

We (Deborah Bailey and Robert Woodgate) advise you, Super Audits, as trustees of the **The Deborah Bailey Super Fund**, we confirm the following valuation.

Description of Property:	285 Great Eastern Highway Midland
Valuation Date	30 th June 2021
Valuation:	\$603,739.46

- considered all relevant factors likely to affect the value of the property,
- undertaken the valuation in good faith,
- used a rational and reasoned process approach, and
- kept appropriate records supporting the valuation and are available for verification, if required.

C. 1	1 0 1 0 1 0	G: 1	del 11 -
Signed:	Many	_ Signed:	Meloodget
Name:	Deborah Bailey	Name:	Robert/Woodgate
	Director/Trustee		Director/Trustee
Date:	24 A- JUNE - 2022	_ Date:	24/6/22

30th June 2021

Super Audits PO Box 3376 RUNDLE MALL SA 5000

Dear Sirs,

The Deborah Bailey Super Fund—Trustee's Valuation of Property

We (Deborah Bailey and Robert Woodgate) advise you, Super Audits, as trustees of the **The Deborah Bailey Super Fund**, we confirm the following valuation.

Description of Property:	U/3, 142 Morrison Road Midland
Valuation Date	30 th June 2021
Valuation:	\$334,854.84

- considered all relevant factors likely to affect the value of the property,
- undertaken the valuation in good faith,
- used a rational and reasoned process approach, and
- kept appropriate records supporting the valuation and are available for verification, if required.

Signed:	Lee Bails	Signed:	Managal
Name:	Deborah Bailey ^t	Name:	Robert Woodgate
Date:	Director/Trustee 24 June - 2022	_ Date:	Director/Trustee 24 6 22

30th June 2021

Super Audits PO Box 3376 RUNDLE MALL SA 5000

Dear Sirs,

The Deborah Bailey Super Fund—Trustee's Valuation of Property

We (Deborah Bailey and Robert Woodgate) advise you, Super Audits, as trustees of the **The Deborah Bailey Super Fund**, we confirm the following valuation.

Description of Property:	U/2, 142 Morrison Road Midland
Valuation Date	30 th June 2021
Valuation:	\$340,915.00

- considered all relevant factors likely to affect the value of the property,
- undertaken the valuation in good faith,
- used a rational and reasoned process approach, and
- kept appropriate records supporting the valuation and are available for verification, if required.

√D▷ Signed:	_ Kel Bouls	Signed:	Moodade
Name:	Deborah Bailey /	Name:	Robert Woodgate
	Director/Trustee		Director/Trustee
Date:	24 Dure - 2022	Date:	24/6/22